
Biathlon Orientation / Rég. 5 couleurs
Botrange 11.5.2024

OLV Eifel

Tanguy LALLEMAND
SUD O LUX
Course : H:Biathlon 10 Kms
Distance : 7900m

--/40 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Ruben JAMSIN 1:03:41
2. Nicolas LUDOVICY 1:04:40
3. François VAN DER OUDERAA 1:06:40

1. 213 00:01:37 167m 9'41"/km
2. 212 00:02:29 00:04:06 347m 7'09"/km
3. 173 00:03:32 00:07:38 521m 6'47"/km
4. 191 00:01:16 00:08:54 168m 7'32"/km
5. 182 00:02:48 00:11:42 377m 7'26"/km
6. 255 00:02:35 00:14:17 429m 6'01"/km
7. 205 00:05:07 00:19:24 403m 12'42"/km
8. 211 00:02:14 00:21:38 222m 10'04"/km
9. 210 00:01:16 00:22:54 121m 10'28"/km

10. 207 00:02:13 00:25:07 122m 18'10"/km
11. 208 00:01:12 00:26:19 152m 7'54"/km
12. 209 00:03:16 00:29:35 346m 9'26"/km
13. 214 00:10:25 00:40:00
14. 185 00:03:47 00:43:47 392m 9'39"/km
15. 175 00:01:24 00:45:11 175m 8'00"/km
16. 212 00:03:56 00:49:07 462m 8'31"/km
17. 215 00:02:47 00:51:54 270m 10'19"/km
18. 255 00:02:34 00:54:28 314m 8'10"/km
19. 209 00:03:45 00:58:13 237m 15'49"/km
20. 216 00:04:08 01:02:21 596m 6'56"/km
21. 217 00:01:34 01:03:55 103m 15'13"/km
22. 208 00:03:42 01:07:37 338m 10'57"/km
23. 204 00:02:41 01:10:18 465m 5'46"/km
24. 255 00:02:12 01:12:30 148m 14'52"/km
25. 999 00:02:58 01:15:28 87m 34'06"/km
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